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Last Name First Name Firm Name Address City, State & Zip Office Number Fax Number E-mail 

16 Almassian A. Todd Keller & Almassian, PLC 230 E. Fulton Street Grand Rapids, MI  40503 (616) 364-2100 (616) 364-2200 talmassian@kalawgr.com

16 Foster Ronald  L. 511 Baldwin Street Jenison, MI  49428-7989 (616) 557-2728 (616) 457-9400 rfostersq@aol.com

16 Lawler Charles A. Clark Hill PLC 212 E Grand River Avenue Lansing, MI  48906 (517) 318-3100 (517) 318-3099 clawler@clarkhill.com

16 Lett Steven T. Wilson, Lett & Kerbawy, PLC 5195 Jet Drive, Suite B Lansing, MI  48911 (517) 372-9936 (517) 853-3028 slett@wlklaw.com

16 Nelson Harold E. Rhoades McKee 55 Campau Ave NW, Suite 300 Grand Rapids, MI  49503 (616) 233-5223 (616) 233-5269 henelson@rhoadesmckee.com

17 Olson Colleen M. 5366 River Dale Lane Lake Ann, MI  49650 (850) 797-4603 comolson@aol.com

17 Rayman Steven L. Rayman & Knight 141 E. Michigan Ave., Suite 301 Kalamazoo, MI  49007 (269) 345-5456 (269) 345-5161 slr@raymanknight.com

16 Schuknecht Ronald A. 1515 Arnold Court Traverse City, MI  49684 (231) 499-5537 raschuknecht@gmail.com

16 Silver Lee T. Silver & VanEssen PC 300 Ottawa Ave NW, Ste 620 Grand Rapids, MI  49503 (616) 988-5600 (616) 988-5606 ltsilver@silvervanessen.com

16 Skilton Robert H. Warner Norcross & Judd LLP 111 Lyon Street NW, Ste 900 Grand Rapids, MI  49503 (616) 752-2119 (616) 222-2119 rskilton@wnj.com

18 Solka Hon. Thomas L. (retired judge) 221 Sandstone Drive Marquette (906) 250-2341 tsolka67@gmail.com

16 Wardrop, II Robert F. Wardrop & Wardrop PC 300 Ottawa Ave NW, Ste 150 Grand Rapids, MI  49503-2308 (616) 459-1225 (616) 456-7273 robb@wardroplaw.com

16 Witte Norman Witte Law Offices PLLC 119 E. Kalamazoo Street Lansing, MI  48933-2111 (517) 913-5104 (517) 485-0187 ncwitte@wittelaw.com

16 Wright Robert E. Lee The Peace Talks, PLC 25 Division Ave North, Suite 500 Grand Rapids, MI  49503 (616) 682-7000 bob@thepeacetalks.com
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